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Oceania Area Championships 2014 - 24/06/2014 to 26/06/2014

Rarotonga

Results - Thursday 26th June 2014
 
Event 92  Men 10000 Metre Junior

Championship: 35:16.39 C 27/06/2012 Rosefelo Siosi, SOL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Matthew Dryden  19 NZL 33:38.00 34:02.75 C  
 2 Rosfelo Siosi  18 SOL 34:52.47 C  
 3 Derickson Antibas  16 MHL 41:31.44  

 
Event 93  Women 10000 Metre Junior

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Libby Jacques  17 AUS 37:54.18  
 2 Jayde Hill  17 AUS 40:06.92  
 3 Chloe Andres  17 PYF 42:12.93  

 
Event 94  Women 10000 Metre Senior

Championship: 41:04.47 C 3/06/2013 Elodie Mevel, PYF

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sharon Firisua  21 SOL 39:06.25 C  
 2 Elodie Mevel  43 PYF 40:21.00 C  

 
Event 95  Men 10000 Metre Senior

Championship: 31:11.97 C 22/02/1994 Paul McRae, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Hamish MacDonald  33 RAT 33:05.00 33:22.40  
 2 Roland Neurerer  49 COK 39:16.87  

 
Event 96  Men Hammer Throw Senior

Championship: 66.59m C 23/09/2010 Tim Driesen, AUS

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Emanuele Tusitatino  25 SAM 45.33m  
 2 Dale Pritchard  29 NZL 35.98m  
 3 Shaka Sola  37 SAM 34.23m  

 
Event 97  Men Hammer Throw Junior

Championship: 59.76m C 29/06/2012 Alex Fafeita, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tom Quinn  19 NZL 55.64m 55.16m  
 2 Bradley Herbert  17 AUS 46.16m 46.91m  
 3 Jack Bannister  16 RAT 39.44m  
 4 Jinnam Hopotoa  19 NIU 27.78m  

 
Event 98  Men 100 Metre Senior

18 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Championship: 10.46 C 21/06/2011 Banuve Tabakaucoro, FIJ

AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

Heats

1 Siueni Filimone  20 TGA 10.85 10.75 Q 22.3  
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Heats ...   (Event 98  Men 100 Metre Senior)
AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

2 Banuve Tabakaucoro  22 FIJ 10.75 10.94 Q 3-0.3  
3 Eddie Herene Magele  20 SAM 10.53 10.97 Q 51.4  
4 Kupun Wisil  29 PNG 10.69 11.04 Q 40.3  
5 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera  21 AUS 10.92 11.27 Q 10.8  
6 Lepani Naivalu  21 FIJ 11.04 11.07 Q 40.3  
7 David Elliott  20 NZL 11.12 11.32 Q 51.4  
8 Mariano Lewis Kelesi  25 SOL 11.40 Q 22.3  
9 Ruwan Gunasinghe  22 PNG 11.13 11.46 Q 3-0.3  

10 Beoch Ngirchongor  20 NMI 11.36 11.67 Q 10.8  
11 Joshua Jeremiah  28 NRU 11.67 11.37 Q 51.4  
12 Spencer Cox  37 RAT 11.30 11.67 Q 22.3  
13 Dagioro Tau  23 NRU 11.72 Q 10.8  
14 Nooa Takooa  21 KIR 11.55 11.76 Q 40.3  
15 Ian Basiou Koshiba  21 PLW 11.47 11.87 Q 3-0.3  
16 Michael Alicto  32 GUM 11.20 11.84 q 40.3  
17 Chris Meke Walasi  34 SOL 11.88 q 10.8  
18 Kiatau Cama  21 KIR 12.15 11.95 q 3-0.3  
19 Adison Alfred  24 SOL 12.06 40.3  
19 Johnny Theow  20 FSM 11.60 12.06 51.4  
21 David Tasol Maki  21 VAN 11.35 12.08 10.8  
22 Aaron McMahon  34 RAT 11.00 12.17 3-0.3  
--- Junior Saio Avefa  20 PNG 10.94 DQ 22.3  

 
Event 99  Women High Jump Senior

Championship: 1.80m C 25/09/2010 Elizabeth Lamb, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Anna Staib  17 AUS 1.73m 1.63m  
 2 Rellie Kaputin  21 PNG 1.60m 1.57m  
 3 Mihiatea Gooding  24 PYF 1.55m 1.54m  
 4 Nahema Agussan  16 PYF 1.51m 1.40m  

 
Event 100  Women 400 Metre Hurdles Junior

Championship: 62.98 C 29/06/2012 MacKenzie Keenan, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Kasey Moore  17 AUS 64.06 64.86  
 2 Raylyne Kanam  19 PNG 66.26  
 3 Emily-Claire Bass  16 RAT 65.83 66.31  
 4 Rachel Gould  16 RAT 70.44  

 
Event 101  Women 400 Metre Hurdles Senior

Championship: 58.80 C 28/08/1998 Nicola Kidd, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sharon Kwarula  27 PNG 60.53 59.82  
 2 Lauren McAdam  27 AUS 61.91 61.95  
 3 Donna Koniel  22 PNG 62.06  
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Event 102  Women Triple Jump Junior

Championship: 12.43m C 28/08/1998 Sarah Sydney, AUS

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Anna Thomson  19 NZL 11.96m 11.66m  +0.0  
2 Jacinta Fisher  17 AUS 12.00m 11.60m  3.3  
3 Atipa Mabonga  16 NZL 11.62m 11.50m  0.5  
4 Regine Tugade  16 GUM 10.80m 10.52m  1.5  
5 Rhiann Cull  15 RAT 10.54m 10.41m  0.4  
6 Tea Boyer  16 PYF 10.52m 10.38m  +0.0  

 
Event 103  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Junior

Championship: 53.69 C 23/02/1994 Zion Armstrong, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsHeats Points

Finals

 1 Matthew Crowe  17 AUS 57.48 54.91  
 2 Robert Broadhead  18 AUS 59.30 56.26  
 3 Peniel Joshua  18 PNG 58.23 57.14  
 4 Khyle Tucker  17 RAT 60.33 60.17  
 5 Joshua Byron  17 AUS 61.50 60.21  
 6 Namataiki Tevenino  18 PYF 62.29 63.80  

 
Event 104  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Senior

Championship: 51.62 C 16/12/2006 Mowen Boino, PNG

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Leigh Bennett  28 AUS 51.78 52.52  
 2 Wala Gime  29 PNG 53.20 53.47  
 3 Siologa Viliamu  24 SAM 57.83  
 4 Tyler Heron  22 AUS 58.14 59.38  

 
Event 105  Men 200 Metre Junior

18 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Championship: 21.46 C 26/08/1998 Geoffrey Bai, PNG

AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

Heats

1 Batinisavu Uluiyata  18 FIJ 21.98 22.24 Q 40.5  
2 Rene Zacchini  17 AUS 22.49 Q 10.9  
3 Apolosi Ratumudu  18 FIJ 22.37 22.63 Q 31.4  
4 Nicholas Bate  19 AUS 21.61 23.04 Q 61.8  
5 Peauope Suli Fifita  19 TGA 22.66 23.06 Q 2-0.2  
6 Sean J Fitzsimmons  19 AUS 21.65 23.12 Q 5-1.1  
7 Vandy Kanneh  17 AUS 22.87 Q 31.4  
8 Dwayne Koroka  16 PNG 22.98 23.08 Q 40.5  
9 Dhruv Raman  18 NZL 23.19 23.21 Q 61.8  

10 Dicky Terry Mael  16 VAN 22.41 23.25 Q 2-0.2  
11 Alexander Howden  19 NZL 22.46 23.51 Q 10.9  
12 Thomas Roubio  16 NCL 23.10 23.71 Q 5-1.1  
13 George Molisingi  18 VAN 22.93 23.06 Q 31.4  
14 Shaquille Teltull  18 PLW 23.40 23.09 Q 40.5  
15 Kevin Pio  19 SOL 23.28 Q 61.8  
16 Li'ekina Kaufusi  16 TGA 23.50 23.52 Q 10.9  
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Heats ...   (Event 105  Men 200 Metre Junior)
AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

17 Eric Creugnet  16 NCL 24.06 23.59 Q 2-0.2  
18 Paul Wilson Nalau  19 VAN 23.21 23.84 Q 5-1.1  
19 Gwynn Uehara  17 PLW 23.55 23.31 61.8  
20 Bleu Perez  18 GUM 24.23 23.80 40.5  
21 Brandon Philip  19 NMI 22.60 24.21 10.9  
22 Utiraoi Takaria  18 KIR 23.43 24.29 31.4  
23 Khyle Tucker  17 RAT 24.10 24.57 31.4  
24 Taupule Asotau  18 ASA 24.61 2-0.2  
25 Taoa Vaevaemaki  15 COK 25.02 24.63 5-1.1  
26 Nooroa Maoate  16 COK 26.05 24.99 40.5  
27 Roynuka Nukanuka  18 NIU 23.50 25.00 2-0.2  
28 Dickenson Aias  18 MHL 25.70 25.11 5-1.1  
29 Richard Parima  16 COK 25.13 25.51 2-0.2  
--- David Akamoeau  17 COK 26.17 X26.19 31.4  

 
Event 106  Women 800 Metre Junior

Championship: 2:13.81 C 29/06/2012 Maggie Unternahrer, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Holly Manning  18 NZL 2:09.24 2:11.17 C  
 2 Grace Victor  17 AUS 2:12.47 2:13.92  
 3 Isabella Smith  17 AUS 2:12.86 2:14.78  
 4 Arianna Lord  17 NZL 2:12.66 2:15.80  
 5 Jessica Haig  18 AUS 2:11.23 2:19.28  
 6 Jenny Albert  17 PNG 2:20.23 2:23.15  

 
Event 107  Men 800 Metre Junior

Championship: 1:52.92 C 24/09/2010 Adrien Kela, NCL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Alec Arnold  18 AUS 1:51.08 1:55.61  
 2 Theunis Pieters  19 NZL 1:52.83 1:56.75  
 3 Joshua Kentwell  18 AUS 1:52.58 1:59.67  
 4 Travis Andison  17 RAT 2:14.06 2:13.30  
 5 Elisha Woodall  17 MHL 2:20.00 2:24.46  

 
Event 108  Women 800 Metre Senior

Championship: 2:07.55 C 24/09/2010 Salome Dell, PNG

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Alicia Keir  23 AUS 2:16.10  
 2 Donna Koniel  22 PNG 2:13.52 2:18.52  

 
Event 109  Men Long Jump Junior

Championship: 7.10m C 24/02/1994 Paul di Bella, AUS

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Nicholas van Gelder  19 AUS 7.46m 7.21m C  -1.0  
2 Waisale Dausoko  18 FIJ 6.94m  +0.0  
3 Charles Rosas  18 RAT 6.08m 6.17m  -0.8  
4 Makalea Foliaki  18 PYF 5.88m 5.91m  +0.0  
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Finals ...   (Event 109  Men Long Jump Junior)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

5 Utiraoi Takaria  18 KIR 5.29m  +0.0  
6 Saalim Farouq  17 KIR 5.20m  0.1  

 
Event 110  Women Javelin Throw Senior

Championship: 50.22m C 16/12/2004 Serafina Akeli, SAM

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Eunice Steven  30 PNG 34.96m  
 2 Samantha Lockington  29 COK 36.85m 34.09m  

 
Event 111  Women Javelin Throw Junior

Championship: 46.96m C 28/11/1996 Hayley Wilson, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Adrine Monagi  19 PNG 38.26m  
 2 Kimberley Bright-Mync  18 RAT 31.30m 35.91m  
 3 Tatiana Sherwin  16 COK 26.89m  

 
Event 112  Men Discus Throw Senior

Championship: 56.29m C 27/06/2012 Alex Rose, SAM

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Dale Pritchard  29 NZL 49.67m 47.76m  
 2 Emanuele Tusitatino  25 SAM 41.77m  
 3 Brody James  18 AUS 40.68m  
 4 Shaka Sola  37 SAM 40.01m  
 5 Jack Bannister  16 RAT 37.84m  
 6 Joseph Dabana  31 NRU 36.52m  

 
Event 113  Men 800 Metre Senior

Championship: 1:50.38 C 24/02/1994 Mark Tonks, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tom Fawthorpe  24 AUS 1:49.80 1:51.23  
 2 Kaminiel Matlaun  18 PNG 1:52.81  
 3 Epeli Batisila  23 FIJ 1:54.66  
 4 Alex Beddoes  19 COK 1:54.77 1:54.85  
 5 Andrew Attwater  23 RAT 1:58.00 1:57.93  
 6 Dylan Beneke  23 RAT 1:59.59 1:59.76  
 7 Napu Castro  29 GUM 2:05.00 2:03.02  
 8 Bernard Kapalu  27 VAN 2:08.52  
 9 Gregory Bradai  21 PYF 2:08.69  
 10 Charley Ellis  20 PLW 2:23.57  
 11 Jesen Kelep  20 MHL 2:30.00 2:27.11  

 
Event 114  Women 200 Metre Junior

6 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Championship: 24.96 C 24/09/2010 Lauren Wilson, NZL

AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

Heats

1 Caitlyn George  16 NZL 25.39 25.13 Q 11.2  
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Heats ...   (Event 114  Women 200 Metre Junior)
AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

2 Georgia Hulls  15 NZL 24.77 25.51 Q 2-0.2  
3 Brooke Somerfield  17 NZL 25.53 26.10 Q 3-1.2  
4 Regine Tugade  16 GUM 26.85 25.74 Q 11.2  
5 Caitlin Newson  18 AUS 25.44 26.03 Q 2-0.2  
6 Rita Fontaine  17 RAT 26.23 26.67 Q 3-1.2  
7 Raquel Walker  17 GUM 26.98 26.06 2-0.2  
8 Shannon Reynolds  16 RAT 27.24 26.48 11.2  
9 Adrine Monagi  19 PNG 26.67 2-0.2  

10 Lanja Fritz  19 NRU 27.33 3-1.2  
11 Judith Alatoa  19 VAN 26.98 27.77 11.2  
12 Celine Amparo  17 GUM 28.00 27.97 3-1.2  
13 Kayla Horne  16 RAT 26.30 28.20 2-0.2  
14 Astrid Sivade  16 NCL 28.00 28.40 2-0.2  
15 Zarinae Sapong  16 NMI 28.50 28.61 11.2  
16 Mattie Sasser  18 MHL 23.21 29.17 3-1.2  
17 Jana Purea  14 COK 27.45 29.75 3-1.2  

 
Event 115  Men 200 Metre Junior

6 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Championship: 21.46 C 26/08/1998 Geoffrey Bai, PNG

AgeName Team SemisHeats Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Batinisavu Uluiyata  18 FIJ 22.24 21.98 Q 3-0.6  
2 Nicholas Bate  19 AUS 23.04 22.41 Q 1-0.5  
3 Peauope Suli Fifita  19 TGA 23.06 22.42 Q 20.5  
4 Sean J Fitzsimmons  19 AUS 23.12 22.28 Q 3-0.6  
5 Rene Zacchini  17 AUS 22.49 22.52 Q 20.5  
6 Apolosi Ratumudu  18 FIJ 22.63 23.00 Q 1-0.5  
7 Vandy Kanneh  17 AUS 22.87 22.69 3-0.6  
8 Dwayne Koroka  16 PNG 23.08 22.70 20.5  
9 Shaquille Teltull  18 PLW 23.09 23.06 20.5  

10 Alexander Howden  19 NZL 23.51 23.10 3-0.6  
11 Dicky Terry Mael  16 VAN 23.25 23.17 1-0.5  
12 George Molisingi  18 VAN 23.06 23.32 3-0.6  
13 Thomas Roubio  16 NCL 23.71 23.45 3-0.6  
14 Li'ekina Kaufusi  16 TGA 23.52 23.47 1-0.5  
15 Dhruv Raman  18 NZL 23.21 23.49 1-0.5  
16 Kevin Pio  19 SOL 23.28 23.57 1-0.5  
17 Paul Wilson Nalau  19 VAN 23.84 23.64 20.5  
18 Eric Creugnet  16 NCL 23.59 23.69 20.5  

 
Event 116  Women 100 Metre Senior

6 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Championship: 11.66 C 26/06/2008 Mae Koime, PNG

AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

Heats

1 Toea Wisil  26 PNG 11.46 11.79 Q 2-1.6  
2 Younis Bese  18 FIJ 12.25 12.15 Q 11.3  
3 Lovelite Detenamo  21 NRU 12.22 12.45 Q 11.3  
4 Patricia Taea  21 COK 12.49 12.62 Q 2-1.6  
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Heats ...   (Event 116  Women 100 Metre Senior)
AgeName Team HeatsSeed Wind H#

5 Sharon Kwarula  27 PNG 12.52 q 11.3  
6 Kayla Montagner  17 RAT 12.59 12.85 q 11.3  
7 Ashleigh Jones  20 RAT 12.78 13.09 11.3  
8 Rubie Joy Gabriel  20 PLW 13.25 13.42 2-1.6  

 
Event 117  Men 100 Metre Senior

6 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Championship: 10.46 C 21/06/2011 Banuve Tabakaucoro, FIJ

AgeName Team SemisHeats Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Kupun Wisil  29 PNG 11.04 10.80 Q 10.1  
2 Banuve Tabakaucoro  22 FIJ 10.94 11.07 Q 2-3.3  
3 Ruwan Gunasinghe  22 PNG 11.46 11.13 Q 3-2.4  
4 Eddie Herene Magele  20 SAM 10.97 10.85 Q 10.1  
5 Siueni Filimone  20 TGA 10.75 11.22 Q 3-2.4  
6 Joshua Jeremiah  28 NRU 11.37 11.42 Q 2-3.3  
7 Lepani Naivalu  21 FIJ 11.07 11.24 3-2.4  
8 Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera  21 AUS 11.27 11.45 2-3.3  
9 David Elliott  20 NZL 11.32 11.59 3-2.4  

10 Beoch Ngirchongor  20 NMI 11.67 11.66 10.1  
11 Spencer Cox  37 RAT 11.67 11.68 10.1  
12 Dagioro Tau  23 NRU 11.72 11.71 3-2.4  
13 Chris Meke Walasi  34 SOL 11.88 11.87 10.1  
14 Ian Basiou Koshiba  21 PLW 11.87 11.98 2-3.3  
15 Nooa Takooa  21 KIR 11.76 11.99 2-3.3  
16 Michael Alicto  32 GUM 11.84 13.91 10.1  

 
Event 118  Women 30-34 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 Viola Diloi  34 AMA 8.17 21.8  
 
Event 118  Women 35-39 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 Peoria Koshiba  35 PLW 8.75 21.8  
 
Event 118  Women 50-54 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 Mona Henderson  52 COK 10.80 21.8  
 
Event 118  Men 40-44 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Ben Bergman  44 COK 8.53  -2.3  
 
Event 118  Men 45-49 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Tevita Fauonuku  45 TGA 8.63  -2.3  
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Event 118  Men 55-59 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Paul Allsworth  55 COK 8.69  -2.3  
2 Casper Mateariki  56 COK 18.20 9.49  -2.3  
3 Kevin Henderson  59 COK 9.84  -2.3  

 
Event 118  Men 60-64 60 Metre Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 David Lobb  63 COK 9.60  -2.3  
 
Event 119  Women 50-54 Javelin Throw Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Mona Henderson  52 COK 27.01m  
 
Event 119  Men 40-44 Javelin Throw Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tom Vea  44 COK 34.21m  
 
Event 120  Mixed Javelin Throw Secured

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Darren McKenna F58 M48 RAT 19.33m  
 
Event 121  Women Discus Throw Senior

Championship: 58.32m C 24/09/2010 Beatrice Faumuina, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ariana Blackwood  20 NZL 40.13m 41.44m  
 2 Atanasia Takosi  28 NCL 42.45m 40.07m  
 3 Kasandra Vegas  23 SAM 44.49m 36.27m  
 4 Diana Alicto  23 GUM 30.32m 32.56m  
 5 Genie Gerardo  26 GUM 27.00m 29.00m  
 6 Nina Grundler  25 NRU 28.62m  
 7 Lily Poroli  35 PNG 34.80m 27.18m  

 
Event 122  Men Triple Jump Senior

Championship: 15.45m C 25/09/2010 Frederic Erin, NCL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Eugene Vollmer  25 FIJ 15.60m  2.3  
2 Tim McGuire  22 AUS 14.99m  1.8  
3 Patrick Hou  24 PNG 13.48m 13.90m  2.9  
4 Brandon Clark  21 AUS 14.02m 13.82m  1.9  
5 Peniel Richard  20 PNG 13.20m 13.40m  3.2  
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Event 123  Women 3000 Metre Steeplechase Senior

Championship: 11:14.44 C 24/09/2010 Sarah McSweeney, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Nikki Hiscock  21 AUS 11:23.60 11:56.02  
 2 Cassie Dege  29 AUS 12:19.33 12:09.87  

 
Event 124  Women 3000 Metre Steeplechase Junior

Championship: 12:10.43 C 24/09/2010 Dephanie Aito, PNG

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Georgia Winkcup  17 AUS 10:49.04 10:37.91 C  
 
Event 126  Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase Junior

Championship: 10:12.64 C 29/11/1996 Chris Votu, SOL

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Loic Mevel  17 PYF 10:48.14 10:29.55  
 2 Louis Ligerot  17 PYF 10:26.80 10:31.51  

 
Event 127  Women 200 Metre Junior

Championship: 24.96 C 24/09/2010 Lauren Wilson, NZL

AgeName Team FinalsHeats PointsWind

Finals

1 Georgia Hulls  15 NZL 25.51 24.88 C  -0.2  
2 Caitlyn George  16 NZL 25.13 25.26  -0.2  
3 Regine Tugade  16 GUM 25.74 25.52  -0.2  
4 Caitlin Newson  18 AUS 26.03 25.84  -0.2  
5 Rita Fontaine  17 RAT 26.67 26.10  -0.2  
6 Brooke Somerfield  17 NZL 26.10 26.15  -0.2  

 
Event 128  Men 200 Metre Junior

Championship: 21.46 C 26/08/1998 Geoffrey Bai, PNG

AgeName Team FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Nicholas Bate  19 AUS 22.41 21.41 C  1.7  
2 Batinisavu Uluiyata  18 FIJ 21.98 21.86  1.7  
3 Sean J Fitzsimmons  19 AUS 22.28 21.87  1.7  
4 Peauope Suli Fifita  19 TGA 22.42 22.34  1.7  
5 Rene Zacchini  17 AUS 22.52 22.58  1.7  

--- Apolosi Ratumudu  18 FIJ 23.00 DNF  1.7  
 
Event 129  Men 55-59 Long Jump Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Kevin Henderson  59 COK 3.95m  1.2  
 
Event 129  Men 60-64 Long Jump Masters

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 David Lobb  63 COK 3.74m  -0.7  
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Event 130  Women 100 Metre Senior

Championship: 11.66 C 26/06/2008 Mae Koime, PNG

AgeName Team FinalsHeats PointsWind

Finals

1 Toea Wisil  26 PNG 11.79 11.57 C  0.7  
2 Younis Bese  18 FIJ 12.15 12.24  0.7  
3 Patricia Taea  21 COK 12.62 12.34  0.7  
4 Lovelite Detenamo  21 NRU 12.45 12.40  0.7  
5 Sharon Kwarula  27 PNG 12.52 12.72  0.7  
6 Kayla Montagner  17 RAT 12.85 12.95  0.7  

 
Event 131  Men 100 Metre Senior

Championship: 10.46 C 21/06/2011 Banuve Tabakaucoro, FIJ

AgeName Team FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Banuve Tabakaucoro  22 FIJ 11.07 10.30 C  -0.2  
2 Kupun Wisil  29 PNG 10.80 10.80  -0.2  
3 Eddie Herene Magele  20 SAM 10.85 10.85  -0.2  
4 Ruwan Gunasinghe  22 PNG 11.13 10.96  -0.2  
5 Siueni Filimone  20 TGA 11.22 11.06  -0.2  
6 Joshua Jeremiah  28 NRU 11.42 11.25  -0.2  

 
Event 132  Men 4x400 Metre Relay Junior

Championship: 3:36.56 C 29/06/2012 Naus, NAUS

D Ryan, M Edgerton, J Vollert, M Werner

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 AUS     A 3:22.72 C  
1) Rene Zacchini 17 2) Matthew Crowe 17 3) Robert Broadhead 18 4) Sean J Fitzsimmons 19

 2 NZL     A 3:27.05 C  
1) Dhruv Raman 18 2) Theunis Pieters 19 3) Max Attwell 18 4) Alexander Howden 19

 3 GUM     A 3:48.70  
1) Johnny Quitigua 16 2) John Aquino 18 3) Pedro Aquiningoc 18 4) Bleu Perez 18

 
Event 133  Women 4x400 Metre Relay Junior

Championship: 4:04.44 C 29/06/2012 Nzl, NZL

B Cull, M Keenan, S Dickins, E McCleery

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 AUS     A 3:54.91 C  
1) Maddy Scott 17 2) Jessica Haig 18 3) Kasey Moore 17 4) Grace Victor 17

 2 NZL     A 4:04.59  
1) Caitlyn George 16 2) Arianna Lord 17 3) Holly Manning 18 4) Georgia Hulls 15

 3 RAT     A 4:11.85  
1) Rita Fontaine 17 2) Shannon Reynolds 16 3) Rachel Gould 16 4) Emily-Claire Bass 16

 4 GUM     A 4:21.18  
1) Celine Amparo 17 2) Regine Tugade 16 3) Genina Criss 16 4) Raquel Walker 17
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Oceania Area Championships 2014 - 24/06/2014 to 26/06/2014

Rarotonga

Results - Thursday 26th June 2014
 
Event 134  Women 4x400 Metre Relay Senior

Championship: 3:51.14 C 28/08/1998 Nzl, NZL

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 AUS     A 3:51.49  
1) Lauren McAdam 27 2) Nikki Hiscock 21 3) Alexandra Bartholomew 20 4) Alicia Keir 23

 2 PNG     A 3:59.52  
1) Donna Koniel 22 2) Raylyne Kanam 19 3) Eunice Steven 30 4) Sharon Kwarula 27

 
Event 135  Men 4x400 Metre Relay Senior

Championship: 3:06.90 C 29/06/2012 Jpn, JPN

K Takase, Y Kanemaru, H Azuma, H Nakano

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 PNG     A 3:16.72  
1) Kaminiel Matlaun 18 2) Wala Gime 29 3) Peniel Joshua 18 4) Theo Piniau 21

 2 FIJ     A 3:19.13  
1) Banuve Tabakaucoro 22 2) Epeli Batisila 23 3) Apolosi Ratumudu 18 4) Batinisavu Uluiyata 18

 3 VAN     A 3:34.61  
1) Bernard Kapalu 27 2) Paul Wilson Nalau 19 3) Dicky Terry Mael 16 4) George Molisingi 18

 4 RAT     A 3:41.00  
1) Khyle Tucker 17 2) Travis Andison 17 3) Dylan Beneke 23 4) Andrew Attwater 23

 --- AUS     A DQ  
1) John Crandell 23 2) Leigh Bennett 28 3) Tjimarri Sanderson-Milera 21 4) Alec Arnold 18


